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2021 Auckland Champs

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.6.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Alicia Li (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 55.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0     28.5 28.50 84.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 109.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 137.50  Backward Lineup

Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0     28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 58.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 108.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 10.0     27.0 27.00 135.50  Backward Lineup

Kan Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5     26.5 26.50 95.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 119.50  Backward Lineup

Isabella Brown (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 85.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 112.00  Backward Lineup

Agnes Karlsson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 52.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 69.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 87.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 110.50  Backward Lineup

Rowan Ben-Nathan (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 85.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 109.00  Backward Lineup

Jack Wilson (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 81.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 103.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Luca O`Brien (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 60.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 80.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 98.00  Backward Lineup

Bailey Sellar (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 10.0     27.0 27.00 73.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 88.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 5m

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 92.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 113.50  Backward Jump

Edith Dickinson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 68.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 92.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.00  Backward Jump

Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- DIving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 110.00  Backward Jump

Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 64.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 88.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 108.50  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m

Avalei Toelau (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 71.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.5     25.5 25.50 96.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 114.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Soraya Yates (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 96.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 121.00  Backward Jump

Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 94.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 118.50  Backward Jump

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 94.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 117.50  Backward Jump

Monika Sumner (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 91.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 115.00  Backward Jump

Mali Lovett (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 69.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 89.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 114.00  Backward Jump

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 90.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 114.00  Backward Jump

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 88.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 112.00  Backward Jump

Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 82.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 106.00  Backward Jump

Caitlin Blundell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 9

100A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 77.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 99.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 5m

Avalei Toelau (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 60.00 1Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 80.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 5m

Jaemay Tan (2009) -- diving waitakere 1

10A 5 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 66.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 91.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 111.50  Backward Lineup

Melody Choi (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 83.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 104.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Age Group 1m

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 62.15  Forward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 91.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 118.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 153.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 181.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 45.10 226.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 40.25 266.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 33.75 58.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 86.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 115.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 149.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 181.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 210.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 6.5     16.0 24.00 234.55  Back Somersault

Lucy [101] Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 33.75 63.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 86.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 20.80 106.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 136.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 36.30 173.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 32.00 205.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 26.40 231.40  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Age Group 1m

Amelia Norris (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 52.25  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 31.50 83.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 113.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 21.60 135.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 167.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 40.70 208.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 10.45 218.80 4Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 55.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 78.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 106.50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 31.90 138.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 5.0     11.0 17.60 156.00  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 178.50  Back Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 208.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 28.50 56.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 82.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 109.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 139.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 22.00 161.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 183.45  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 16.00 199.45  Reverse Somersault

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 51.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 78.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 106.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 133.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 152.30  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 177.05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 19.20 196.25  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 1m

Saskia Shand (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 61.85  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 88.10  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 118.10  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 26.40 144.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 35.00 179.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 20.90 200.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Age Group 1m

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 59.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 94.65  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 119.35  Forward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 28.80 148.15  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 174.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 195.75 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Waikato 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 51.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 71.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 98.35  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 129.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 157.00  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 184.20  Inward Somersault

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 51.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 77.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 104.45  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 130.05  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 16.50 146.55  Back Somersault

101B 1 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 171.25  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Age Group 1m

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 38.25 38.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 68.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 98.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 131.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 8.0     21.0 33.60 165.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 41.80 207.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 65.15  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 92.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 28.00 120.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 152.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 180.95  Inward Somersault

Scarlett Robb (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 3=

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 56.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 85.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 117.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 145.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 176.35  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Age Group 1m

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3=

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 58.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 33.75 92.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 113.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 145.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 176.35  Inward Somersault

Charli Barron (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

401B 1 1.5 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 58.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 87.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 118.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 146.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 167.75  Inward Somersault

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 6

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.5 4.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 4.0     18.0 23.40 45.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 75.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 105.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 131.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 155.95  Inward Somersault

Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato Diving 7

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 54.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 82.50  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 111.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 139.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 155.60  Back Somersault

Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 8

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 49.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 75.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 101.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 131.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 152.70  Inward Somersault

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 9

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 54.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 74.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 94.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 0.0 3.5 2.0     5.5 8.80 127.60  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls Age Group 1m

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 57.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 87.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 114.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 146.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls Age Group 1m

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 53.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 80.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 107.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 135.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Tuini [89] Allen (2010) -- North Harbour 3

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 16.50 16.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 42.50  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 70.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 96.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 28.80 125.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Age Group 1m

Caleb Young (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 52.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 84.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 111.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 145.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 26.00 171.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 196.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 35.20 231.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Josiah Kaushal (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 47.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 71.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 99.65  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 130.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 168.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 22.05 190.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 212.05 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Age Group 1m

Theo Guthrie (2008) -- DIving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 61.90  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 86.65  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 23.20 109.85  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 134.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 176.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 29.00 205.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Age Group 1m

Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 54.50  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.5 2.0     15.0 24.00 78.50  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 110.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 140.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Age Group 1m

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 30.40 170.80  Inward Somersault

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 49.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 74.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 101.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 127.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 159.45  Inward Somersault

Kobe [90] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 53.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 53.45 1Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 31.20 84.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 112.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 146.25  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys Junior Elite Platform

Abraham [96] Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 10 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 31.50 77.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 100.85  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 42.75 143.60  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 37.20 180.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 52.65 233.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 30.00 263.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 31.50 60.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 86.35  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.0 6.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 109.45  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 144.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.0     15.5 27.90 172.55  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 215.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 31.00 246.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Junior Elite Platform

Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 44.65 44.65  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 42.00 86.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 118.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 47.00 165.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 25.00 190.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 52.90 243.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 59.40 302.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 52.80 355.75  Armstand Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Junior Elite Platform

Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour 2

612B 10 1.9 9.0 7.5 8.5     25.0 47.50 47.50  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 36.90 84.40  Back Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 116.65  Forward Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 37.20 153.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 41.40 195.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 34.50 229.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 53.20 282.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 51.00 333.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rhiannon [99] Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 33.75 33.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 64.55  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 29.70 94.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 121.45  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 154.75  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 6.5 9.0     24.0 38.40 193.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 38.85 232.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 39.00 271.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 27.00 59.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 84.65  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 110.55  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 37.00 147.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 33.60 181.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 24.00 205.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 25.20 230.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Warrick (2005) -- Waikato 5

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 53.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 73.25  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 94.95  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 31.00 125.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 32.30 158.25  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 186.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 213.25  Back Somersault

Amelia Norris (2004) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 6

101B 7.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Junior Elite Platform

Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 38.85 72.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 31.00 103.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 33.30 136.75  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 42.00 178.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Junior Elite Platform

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 49.20 227.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 49.95 277.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato 2

101B 7.5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 45.10  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 69.85  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 5.0 3.5     12.5 22.50 92.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 27.30 119.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 142.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 25.65 167.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Junior Elite Platform

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 47.40  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 82.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 108.20  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 7.0 4.5     16.5 28.05 164.25  Armstand Somersault

Carmen Judd (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 45.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 70.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 99.55  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 121.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.0     12.0 20.40 142.35  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Open 3m

Frazer Tavener` (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 44.80 98.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 61.50 160.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 56.00 216.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 51.25 267.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 52.50 320.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Open 3m

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 32.40 32.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 44.40 76.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 44.80 121.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 58.80 180.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.5     14.5 43.50 223.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Tuini Allen (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   5.0 29.0 34.80 34.805.0 5.0    



C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

101B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   7.5 35.0 42.00 76.807.0 7.0    

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   4.5 26.0 26.52 103.324.0 4.5    

103C 3 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 31.5 28.35 131.676.0 6.0    

Charli Barron (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Scarlett Robb (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.0 36.00 36.006.5 5.5    

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   5.5 28.0 33.60 69.604.5 5.5    

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   6.5 30.5 32.94 102.547.0 6.0    

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 29.5 26.55 129.096.5 6.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Kobe Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   8.0 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 7.5    

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 84.004.5 5.5    

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   5.0 29.0 29.58 113.586.5 6.0    

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 4.5 6.0   6.5 31.0 35.34 148.926.5 5.5    

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

101C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   5.0 30.0 36.00 36.004.5 9.0    

201C 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   6.5 30.0 36.00 72.005.5 6.5    

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   2.0 21.0 16.38 88.383.0 4.0    

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   6.0 28.0 25.20 113.585.0 5.5    


